
Contact Information for CFTSS Providers in Monroe County 

Agency Contact Details CI CPST FPSS OLP PSR YPST 
Arc Wayne Leah Flowers 

(315) 331‐7741 x1441
Leah.Flowers@arcwayne.org

X 

AspireHope NY Faunn Conklin 
(607) 776‐2164
referral4services@aspirehope.org

X X 

Berkshire Farm 
(Foster Care 
only) 

Jennifer Parker 
(518) 925‐8102
jenniferparker@berkshirefarm.org

X X X 

Cayuga Centers Kelly Ware 
(315) 253‐5383 x1131
Kelly.Ware@cayugacenters.org

X X X 

Compeer 
Rochester 

Josh Higgins 
(585) 546‐8280 x217
jhiggins@Compeerrochester.org

X X X 

FLACRA 
(Substance Use 
Only) 

Danielle Tilden 
(315) 359‐8657
CFTSS@flacra.org

X X X X 

Hillside 
Children’s Center 

Angela Drahms 
(585) 355‐3645
Referrals to: Service Integration
(585) 256‐7500
referrals@hillside.com

X X X X X 

Mental Health 
Association 

Angie Coville 
(585) 325‐3145 x117
acoville@mharochester.org

X 

Pathways Carolyn Little 
(607) 937‐4551 (ph) (607) 937‐3206 (fx)
clittle@pathwaysforyou.org

X X X 

Villa of Hope Lindsay Fahey 
(585) 328‐0834 x 592
Lindsay.Fahey@villaofhope.org or
Behavioral.HealthServices@villaofhope.or

 

X X X X X 

Service Types 
CI Crisis Intervention (not yet available in Monroe County) 
CPST Community Psychiatric Supports and Treatment 
FPSS Family Peer Support Services 
OLP Other Licensed Practitioner 
PSR Psychosocial Rehabilitation 
YPST Youth Peer Support and Training 
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